
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Derby Limit Non-Pro All-Around 

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

11/2/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num

2014 Derby LNP
Name Horse All Around 4th 6 2nd 6 3rd 5 1st 6

48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 1.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 23.0 1 1

291 Jeff Passell - AB Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 17.0 2 2

49 Dejonna Haneline - NP, COL Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 Y 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 15.0 3 3

219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 Y 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 13.0 4 4

71 Baru  Spiller - Dolly Jos Shadow - 2010 - 5377820 Y 5.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 5 5

115 Gina Sites -  NAB, AB Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 N 6.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 SCR N 5.0 2.0 0.0 999 6
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

6
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
6 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 2 7 8 9 3 4 5 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
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Total 

(1-100) Ranking

1 6 48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 99.0 1

2 5 219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 97.0 2

3 4 291 Jeff Passell - AB Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 97.0 2

4 3 49 Dejonna Haneline - NP, COL Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 93.0 4

5 2 71 Baru  Spiller - Dolly Jos Shadow - 2010 - 5377820 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 92.0 5

6 1 115 Gina Sites -  NAB, AB Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 9.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 88.0 6

Derby LNP 

Pleasure
2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilson

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Limit_NP_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

6
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
6 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 4 2 7 6 3

Descriptions of Obstacles
sidepas

s to gate 
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rope 

and 

drag fig 
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trot to & 

over 

logs into 

chute

back 

chute 

trot to 

bridge

walk 

bridge 

to tree

walk 

over 

trees

lope 

over 

logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 6 48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 2.5 66.5 1

2 5 291 Jeff Passell - AB Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 62.0 2

3 4 49 Dejonna Haneline - NP, COL Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 5.5 60.5 3

4 3 219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 10.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 3.5 60.5 3

5 2 71 Baru  Spiller - Dolly Jos Shadow - 2010 - 5377820 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 57.0 5

6 1 115 Gina Sites -  NAB, AB Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 4.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 39.0 6

Derby LTD Trail 2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilsom

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

5
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
6 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

3 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total 

(1-70) Ranking

1 5.0 48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 1

2 4.0 291 Jeff Passell - AB Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 46.0 2

3 3.0 49 Dejonna Haneline - NP, COL Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.0 2

4 2.0 219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 25.0 4

5 1.0 71 Baru  Spiller - Dolly Jos Shadow - 2010 - 5377820 0.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.0 0.0 5

SCR #N/A 115 Gina Sites -  NAB, AB Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265

Derby LTD 

Reining

Pattern No.

2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Chris Jeter

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

6
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
6 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 7 8 9 4 5 6

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score  

(1-90)

Ranking

1 6.0 48 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 71.0 1

2 5.0 49 Dejonna Haneline - NP, COL Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 66.0 2

3 4.0 291 Jeff Passell - AB Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 54.0 3

4 3.0 219 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 2010 - 5345023 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 53.0 4

5 2.0 115 Gina Sites -  NAB, AB Ichi On Wraps - 2010 - 5375265 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 51.0 5

6 1.0 71 Baru  Spiller - Dolly Jos Shadow - 2010 - 5377820 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 44.0 6

Derby LTD 

Cowhorse

Class

2014 Derby and Futurity

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	2014 Derby LNP
	2014 Derby LNP Pleasure
	2014 Derby LTD Trail
	2014 Derby LNP Reining
	2014 Derby LTD Cow

